
JR MENS (7-9TH GRADE) 148.0
RESULTS

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kingsten McRay st. paul high school 140.0 175.0 10

2 Zaidyn Olson Chapman High School 147.7 160.0 8

3 Jevonne Johnston Riverton High School 134.0 150.0 6

4 Kaden Kramer Remington High School 141.0 150.0 4

5 Ryan Stiner Douglass Bulldogs 139.0 135.0 2

6 Ashton Hammer Belle Plaine Dragons 144.0 135.0 1

7 Justin Gomez st. paul high school 146.0 115.0 0

8 Brock kirkpatrick st. paul high school 148.0 75.0 0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zaidyn Olson Chapman High School 147.7 250.0 10

2 Kingsten McRay st. paul high school 140.0 245.0 8

3 Kaden Kramer Remington High School 141.0 240.0 6

4 Ryan Stiner Douglass Bulldogs 139.0 230.0 4

5 Jevonne Johnston Riverton High School 134.0 225.0 2

6 Ashton Hammer Belle Plaine Dragons 144.0 175.0 1

7 Justin Gomez st. paul high school 146.0 135.0 0

8 Brock kirkpatrick st. paul high school 148.0 120.0 0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zaidyn Olson Chapman High School 147.7 190.0 10

2 Jevonne Johnston Riverton High School 134.0 165.0 8

3 Ryan Stiner Douglass Bulldogs 139.0 165.0 6

4 Kaden Kramer Remington High School 141.0 145.0 4

5 Kingsten McRay st. paul high school 140.0 140.0 2

6 Ashton Hammer Belle Plaine Dragons 144.0 135.0 1

7 Justin Gomez st. paul high school 146.0 120.0 0

8 Brock kirkpatrick st. paul high school 148.0 95.0 0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zaidyn Olson Chapman High School 147.7 600.0

2 Kingsten McRay st. paul high school 140.0 560.0

3 Jevonne Johnston Riverton High School 134.0 540.0

4 Kaden Kramer Remington High School 141.0 535.0

5 Ryan Stiner Douglass Bulldogs 139.0 530.0

6 Ashton Hammer Belle Plaine Dragons 144.0 445.0

7 Justin Gomez st. paul high school 146.0 370.0

8 Brock kirkpatrick st. paul high school 148.0 290.0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

8 Zaidyn Olson Chapman High School 147.7 4.062

9 Jevonne Johnston Riverton High School 134.0 4.03

10 Kingsten McRay st. paul high school 140.0 4.0

12 Ryan Stiner Douglass Bulldogs 139.0 3.813

13 Kaden Kramer Remington High School 141.0 3.794

26 Ashton Hammer Belle Plaine Dragons 144.0 3.09



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

38 Justin Gomez st. paul high school 146.0 2.534

42 Brock kirkpatrick st. paul high school 148.0 1.959


